

REF : CWPL-BBT/0140/21F

DATE : Aug 23, 2021

Innovative Shoemakers Limited.

Tetoibari, Kashimpur, Gazipur.

**COMMERCIAL OFFER****Sub : Sale Offer for supply of Busbar Trunking Spare Items.**

| SL # | Code        | Product Name                                                               | Unit  | Price (BDT) | Qty.  | Total Price(BDT) |
|------|-------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------|-------------|-------|------------------|
| 1)   | 3026492-0.5 | KOA 0454-II-X-400 A-PLUG-IN-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W                              | Meter | 8,784.00    | 2.00  | 17,568.00        |
| 2)   | 3028460     | KOA 0454-II-BO1-400 A-CENTRAL FEEDER BOX-4W                                | Pcs.  | 29,554.00   | 1.00  | 29,554.00        |
| 3)   | 3027152     | KOA 0454-II-Y-400 A-UPWARDS ELBOW-4W                                       | Pcs.  | 10,461.00   | 2.00  | 20,922.00        |
| 4)   | 3027042     | KOA 0454-II-A-400 A-DOWNWARDS ELBOW-4W                                     | Pcs.  | 10,461.00   | 2.00  | 20,922.00        |
| 5)   | 3029908     | KO-II-4AI/6Cu END CLOSER                                                   | Pcs.  | 1,795.00    | 1.00  | 1,795.00         |
| 6)   | 1004277     | KO-4AI/6Cu HORIZONTAL FIXING UNIT                                          | Pcs.  | 373.00      | 2.00  | 746.00           |
| 7)   | 3024665     | MKP 4054-B-40 A-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-SUITABLE FOR MCB-4W, without MCB or MCCB | Pcs.  | 8,491.00    | 22.00 | 186,802.00       |
| 8)   | 3025100     | KAP 0605-BB-63 A-FEEDER BOX-5W                                             | Pcs.  | 2,327.00    | 2.00  | 4,654.00         |
| 9)   | 3048683     | KAP 0604-STD-63 A-STANDART LENGHT-8 WINDOW-4W                              | Meter | 2,277.00    | 21.00 | 47,817.00        |
| 10)  | 3025160     | AK MOUNTING JOINT SET                                                      | Set   | 184.00      | 12.00 | 2,208.00         |
| 11)  | 1004190     | KAM/KAP LIGHT FITTING/UNIVERSAL FIXING BRACKET                             | Set   | 134.00      | 18.00 | 2,412.00         |

|                                    |            |
|------------------------------------|------------|
| Total Price (in BDT) =             | 335,400.00 |
| Special Discount (in BDT) =        | 20,400.00  |
| Total Discounted price (in BDT) =  | 315,000.00 |
| Grand Total (in BDT without VAT) = | 315,000.00 |

**Terms & Conditions:**

01. Offer Validity : 10 days from the date of this offer.
02. Brand : EAE.
03. Country of Origin : Turkey.
04. Delivery Time : 2 Working Days from the date of W/O along with advance.
05. Payment : 100% Advanced along with Work Order.
06. Warrantee : We warrantee the goods of any manufacturing defects in materials for a period of 1 years from the date of Delivery.

Your truly,  
CROSS WORLD POWER LTD.

**Md. Sumon Rahman**

Sr. Engineer, Project Sales  
Mobile : 01755514739

**Md. Moshir Rahman**

Asst. General Manager  
Mobile : 01755 514 703

شاه جلال اسلامی بنک لمیٹید



पद्मलाल इमलासी शारद



**SJIBL No. 0000368**  
**ACD**

Date \_\_\_\_\_

2 3 0 8 2 0 2 1  
D D M M Y Y Y Y

Payable to any Branch in Bangladesh

**MONAKHALI BRANCH (190263199)**

Pay to Cross world power Ltd.

### Or Bearer

The sum of Taka Three lac fifteen thousand  
only

**Tk.**

315,000/-

**INNOVATIVE SHOEMAKERS LTD**  
**403811100000506**

20. November!

Hasan Mahmud

0011

**Innovative Shoemakers Limited**

*S. maymudotti*

Please sign above this line

Please sign above this line  
Rezwanur Rashid Majumdar

**Managing Director**

Innovative Shoemakers Limited

11000036811

1902631991

001110000050611

